Unreserved Category

1st Merit List of Successful Candidates for Admission in MA (Education) of Harichand Guruchand University

SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-672 Himangshu Majhi Bali Majhi Male 93.89 Other Backward Class-B No
2 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-252 Bandana Patra Santanu Patra Female [93.63 Other Backward Class-B No
3 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-677 Ananya Patra Surajit Patra Female [92.22 General No
4 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-682 SUMANA DAS bhabataran das Female [90.59 General No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-578 SANJOY MAHATO NIRANJAN MAHATO Male 90.10 Other Backward Class-B No
6 52/HGU/22-23/PG-433 CHANDANA BARMAN RANJIT BARMAN Female [89.70 Schedule Caste No
7 52/HGU/22-23/PG-309 SATHI MONDAL KINKAR MONDAL Female [89.63 General No
8 52/HGU/22-23/PG-192 PRATIMA HEMBRAM BALAHARI HEMBRAM Female [89.48 Schedule Tribe No
9 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-133 MANASI ROY PARITOSH ROY Female [89.26 Schedule Caste No
10 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-515 ASIF IKBAL Kobad Hossain Male 88.96 General No
11 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-437 Pallabi Das Brajogopal Das Female [88.30 Other Backward Class-B No
12 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-415 HARADHAN RAY ASHOKE RAY Male 87.41 General No
13 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-89 DIBYENDU MAITY SUSHANTA MAITY Male 86.81 General No
14 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-31 Anupam das Sufal chandra das Male 86.74 Schedule Caste No
15 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-684 ANUPAMA DAS NANDAGOPAL DAS Female |86.74 General No
16 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-705 UMA MANDI RABAN CHANDRA MANDI |[Female [86.44 Schedule Tribe No
17 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-487 SUJIT DE GANESH DE Male 86.33 General No
18 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-318 NANDITA DHALI RATAN CHANDRA DHALI Female [86.30 Schedule Caste No
19 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-666 Somirul Sk Anarul Islam Male 86.30 General No
20 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-177 SHRABANI CHATTERIJEE UTTAM CHATTERJEE Female [80.89 General Yes

Combined Waiting Merit List for Unreserved Category

SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-156 SAJAL GHOSH SANKAR GHOSH Male 86.22 General No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-169 mousumi chakraborty binay Female 86.07 General No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-640 SANCHITA JANA ANGOD JANA Female 85.85 General No
4 52/HGU/22-23/PG-564 SK MD SAIFUDDIN SK ABDUL MASUD Male 85.00 General No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-69 MITALI BISWAS BAPI BISWAS Female 84.74 General No
6 52/HGU/22-23/PG-238 CHANDANA MODAK SINTU MODAK Female 84.74 General No
7 52/HGU/22-23/PG-8 AYANTIKA KUNDU SWARUP KUMAR KUNDU Female 84.60 General No
8 52/HGU/22-23/PG-206 SHILA MAHATA KARTICK MAHATA Female 84.59 General No
9 52/HGU/22-23/PG-517 SAHNOWAZ JAMAN AHESAN ALI Male 84.59 General No
10 52/HGU/22-23/PG-426 Pampa Maity Apurba Ranjan Maity Female 84.07 General No
11 52/HGU/22-23/PG-649 SANGITA GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH Female 83.85 General No
12 52/HGU/22-23/PG-372 NIBEDITA BARMAN HARIPADA BARMAN Female 83.44 Schedule Caste No
13 52/HGU/22-23/PG-634 BIDHAYAK SARKAR GOBINDA SARKAR Male 83.41 General No
14 52/HGU/22-23/PG-490 DEBASHREE DAS BINAY DAS Female 83.26 Other Backward Class-B No




SI.No. Application ID
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52/HGU/22-23/PG-288
52/HGU/22-23/PG-75

52/HGU/22-23/PG-170
52/HGU/22-23/PG-128
52/HGU/22-23/PG-289
52/HGU/22-23/PG-642
52/HGU/22-23/PG-728
52/HGU/22-23/PG-472
52/HGU/22-23/PG-196
52/HGU/22-23/PG-320
52/HGU/22-23/PG-589
52/HGU/22-23/PG-308
52/HGU/22-23/PG-223
52/HGU/22-23/PG-467
52/HGU/22-23/PG-307
52/HGU/22-23/PG-333
52/HGU/22-23/PG-259
52/HGU/22-23/PG-445
52/HGU/22-23/PG-337
52/HGU/22-23/PG-171
52/HGU/22-23/PG-47

52/HGU/22-23/PG-219
52/HGU/22-23/PG-186
52/HGU/22-23/PG-187
52/HGU/22-23/PG-230
52/HGU/22-23/PG-38

52/HGU/22-23/PG-462
52/HGU/22-23/PG-455
52/HGU/22-23/PG-319
52/HGU/22-23/PG-185
52/HGU/22-23/PG-444
52/HGU/22-23/PG-215
52/HGU/22-23/PG-406
52/HGU/22-23/PG-98

52/HGU/22-23/PG-173
52/HGU/22-23/PG-65

52/HGU/22-23/PG-394
52/HGU/22-23/PG-193
52/HGU/22-23/PG-414
52/HGU/22-23/PG-260

Student Full Name
CHAITALI SARKAR
SONALI JANA
ASHTAMY MONDAL
SONALI SARKAR
BHASKAR NANDI
Sangram Biswas

DIBYANDU GHOSH GHOSH

Srabanti Mantri
BISHAL DAS
CHANDANA SARKAR
BIPASHA GAIN

Sujoy Biswas
RACHANA CHATTERJEE
RABI DHARA
RUMPA MANDAL
GOBINDA PRAMANIK
SHRABONI MALLICK
SHUVOIIT BISWAS
SNEHA DAS

JOYDIP DEBNATH
SUTAPA MAITRA
PIYALI BANIK
ARPITA PAUL
SOURAV MAL
SHYAMAL BARMAN
Sayani Chakraborty
Sayani Chakraborty
AVUIT MANDAL
DEBASHIS SARKAR
ASHUTOSH HAZRA
SUMAN DEY
FARHINA AFROSE
SOUMYAJIT MANDAL
MADHUMITA HALDER
ARPITA DEBNATH
SAHANA KHATUN
KHORSHID ALAM
PRITI GHOSH
SONALI SAHA
MEGHA BISWAS

Father's Name
SWAPAN SARKAR
BIMAL JANA
PRODIP MONDAL
AJIT SARKAR
SAGAR NANDI
Chandan Biswas
SWADESH GHOSH
Laltulal Mantri
ANUP KUMAR DAS
BIMAL SARKAR
BIJAN GAIN
Holodhar Biswas

MADHUSUDAN CHATTERJEE

GOPAL DHARA

RANJIT MANDAL

PRADIP

LAXMIKANTA MALLICK
SHYAMAL BISWAS
TAPAN DAS

KAMAL DEBNATH
NIRANJAN MAITRA
KARTICK BANIK

UTTAM PAUL
PRASANTA MAL

LATE GOYRAM BARMAN
Swapan Chakraborty
Swapan Chakraborty
SUKDEB MANDAL
BROJEN KUMAR SARKAR
MURARI MOHAN HAZRA
SAHADEV DEY

MIRJA HABIBOR RAHAMAN

SAMIR MANDAL
BISWANATH HALDER
PARIMAL DEBNATH
SAMAD SEKH

ANSAR MONDAL
SAMIT GHOSH

APU SAHA

SWAPAN BISWAS

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

% Grade
83.19
83.11
82.81
82.81
82.80
82.30
82.20
82.07
82.07
81.93
81.85
81.78
81.78
81.78
81.70
81.70
81.63
81.63
81.56
81.41
81.26
81.26
81.04
80.81
80.70
80.37
80.37
80.22
80.07
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.85
79.85
79.85
79.70
79.56
79.48
79.41

Category

Other Backward Class-B
General

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste

General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
General

General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
General

General

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste

General

General

Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

General

General

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
General

General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-A
Other Backward Class-A
General

General

Schedule Caste

Differently Abled
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



SI.No. Application ID

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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86
87
88
89
90
91
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94

52/HGU/22-23/PG-737
52/HGU/22-23/PG-59

52/HGU/22-23/PG-756
52/HGU/22-23/PG-302
52/HGU/22-23/PG-663
52/HGU/22-23/PG-351
52/HGU/22-23/PG-352
52/HGU/22-23/PG-683
52/HGU/22-23/PG-355
52/HGU/22-23/PG-723
52/HGU/22-23/PG-345
52/HGU/22-23/PG-112
52/HGU/22-23/PG-349
52/HGU/22-23/PG-556
52/HGU/22-23/PG-505
52/HGU/22-23/PG-166
52/HGU/22-23/PG-506
52/HGU/22-23/PG-585
52/HGU/22-23/PG-217
52/HGU/22-23/PG-227
52/HGU/22-23/PG-292
52/HGU/22-23/PG-378
52/HGU/22-23/PG-478
52/HGU/22-23/PG-100
52/HGU/22-23/PG-78

52/HGU/22-23/PG-85

52/HGU/22-23/PG-142
52/HGU/22-23/PG-176
52/HGU/22-23/PG-582
52/HGU/22-23/PG-255
52/HGU/22-23/PG-194
52/HGU/22-23/PG-36

52/HGU/22-23/PG-141
52/HGU/22-23/PG-571
52/HGU/22-23/PG-763
52/HGU/22-23/PG-671
52/HGU/22-23/PG-373
52/HGU/22-23/PG-423
52/HGU/22-23/PG-236
52/HGU/22-23/PG-18

Student Full Name
Priyanka Dalal
SHARMISTHA SARKAR
DILWARA SULTANA
ABHUIT CHAKRABORTY
Avijit Mandal
Niharika Bhowmik
PURNIMA KHATUN
SANJIB BAURI
TANUSHREE GHOSH
PUJA NANDI
SANGITA RAJ
SMRITI GUHA
DIPANWITA MUDLI
KANICH KHATUN
RIJU DAS

RIJU DAS

RAKESH BAIN
SUDIPTA DOLUI
MALLIKA MONDAL
BISHNUDEV MONDAL
JAYANTI DAS
DIPANKAR MISTRI
NAJMUN NAHAR
RIYA SARKAR
MUNIA PARVIN
ANTARA DEY
SHIULI BISWAS
Sanjoy Mahata
RUBAINA PARVIN
TITLI SAHA
PRIYANKA MONDAL
UPASANA SEN
SUJATA BAIDYA
ARITRA BISWAS
DEVBANI MONDAL
Nisha Roy

Abhijit Bhunia
APURBA PRAMANIK
PALLABI GHOSH
Jaba Hazra

Father's Name
Brindaban Dalal
SATYEN SARKAR
NAZRUL ISLAM

SANTANU CHAKRABORTY

Sukdeb Mandal
Dibakar Bhowmik
ROFIQULMONDAL
DILIP BAURI
ARABINDA GHOSH
samaresh nandi
RABINDRA NATH RAJ
SAMKAR KUMAR GUHA
HRISHIKES MUDLI
NASIR UDDIN BISWAS
DILIP DAS

DILIP DAS

MILAN BAIN

PABAN DOLUI
KUMARESH MONDAL
JOYDEV MONDAL
PABITRA DAS

CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISTRI

DAUD ALI

SUBHASH SARKAR
ABDUR RAHAMAN
SRIDHAR DEY
SHUDEB BISWAS
Nikhil Mahata
MAHASIN MONDAL
GOUTAM SAHA
SUBHASH MONDAL
UDAY SEN

SANKAR BAIDYA
UTTAM BISWAS
BIJOY MONDAL
Tapan kumar Roy
Tapan Bhunia
SHYAMAL PRAMANIK
TUSHAR GHOSH
Madan Mohan Hazra

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

% Grade
79.40
79.33
79.26
79.22
79.11
79.11
79.04
79.00
78.96
78.96
78.59
78.44
78.44
78.44
78.37
78.37
78.30
78.30
78.22
78.22
78.22
77.78
77.70
77.63
77.63
77.63
77.56
77.41
77.41
77.41
77.26
76.96
76.96
76.96
76.81
76.81
76.81
76.70
76.70
76.67

Category

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
General

Other Backward Class-B
General

Other Backward Class-A
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-B
General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
Other Backward Class-A
Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-A
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-A
General

Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste

Differently Abled
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



SI.No.

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Application ID
52/HGU/22-23/PG-60
52/HGU/22-23/PG-66
52/HGU/22-23/PG-253
52/HGU/22-23/PG-87
52/HGU/22-23/PG-715
52/HGU/22-23/PG-275
52/HGU/22-23/PG-224
52/HGU/22-23/PG-172
52/HGU/22-23/PG-385
52/HGU/22-23/PG-149
52/HGU/22-23/PG-14
52/HGU/22-23/PG-539
52/HGU/22-23/PG-538
52/HGU/22-23/PG-153
52/HGU/22-23/PG-551
52/HGU/22-23/PG-413
52/HGU/22-23/PG-19
52/HGU/22-23/PG-689
52/HGU/22-23/PG-134
52/HGU/22-23/PG-135
52/HGU/22-23/PG-71
52/HGU/22-23/PG-712
52/HGU/22-23/PG-35
52/HGU/22-23/PG-203
52/HGU/22-23/PG-86
52/HGU/22-23/PG-686
52/HGU/22-23/PG-618
52/HGU/22-23/PG-211
52/HGU/22-23/PG-730
52/HGU/22-23/PG-396
52/HGU/22-23/PG-541
52/HGU/22-23/PG-312
52/HGU/22-23/PG-300
52/HGU/22-23/PG-616
52/HGU/22-23/PG-474
52/HGU/22-23/PG-420
52/HGU/22-23/PG-572
52/HGU/22-23/PG-416
52/HGU/22-23/PG-678
52/HGU/22-23/PG-599

Student Full Name
PALLABI SHIL
SONAMONI KHATUN
PRIYANKA DEBNATH
JAYA MANDAL
SUDIPTA SANTRA
SNEHALATA WADKAR
ARPITA CHATTERIJEE
URMI SARKAR
ARPITA MONDAL
KULDEEP GHOSH
RUBINA PARVIN
SHAYAN DAS
KOMARAPU SHARMILA
RITIKA BARMAN
SUSMITA BISWAS
BIPASHA MANDAL
SWAPAN TIRIA
SWAPAN TIRIA

DIP SANTRA

ADITYA NANDAN GUCHHAIT TAPAN KUMAR GUCHHAIT

SHRILEKHA JANA
SUPRIYA GHOSH
PAYELI MONDAL
SAMAPTI BISWAS
TANMOY MONDAL
SAMIMA SULTANA
BISWAJIT BISWAS
DEBASHIS BHADRA
TUHINA PARVIN
SAHANI KHATUN
RAHUL DAS

SAYON GHOSH
RAHIMA KHATUN
Pijush Kuila

SAKTI MATH SARDAR
BIKRAM KARMAKAR
Nafisa parvin
AROBINDO NAHA
PRIYAJIT BISWAS
Shreya Malakar

Father's Name
RANJIT SHIL
MOFAZZEL MONDAL
SHYAMAL DEBNATH
TAPAS MANDAL

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

KARTICK CHANDRA SANTRA Male

MD SANOWAR ALl
ASHIS CHATTERJEE

SACHINDRA NATH SARKAR

NEMAI MONDAL
GOPEN GHOSH

RABIUL MONDAL

Tarak Nath Das
KOMARAPU SANJEEVI
SAIKAT BARMAN
RABINDRANATH BISWAS
PRABIR KUMAR MANDAL
MUCHIRAM TIRIA
MUCHIRAM TIRIA

ASTO SANTRA

SWAPAN KUMAR JANA
SUBHASIS GHOSH
NILOTPAL MONDAL
BHOLA NATH BISWAS
MANORANJAN MONDAL
ANOWAR HOSSAIN
SRIBAS BISWAS
RABINDRANATH BHADRA
SAFIAR RAHAMAN
RAFIKUL ISLAM TELI
Ranjan Das

LATE SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH

MIJANUR MOLLA
Mihir Kuila

SANJAY SARDAR
BARUN KARMAKAR
SK Ahammed Ali

AJIT NAHA

KANCHAN BISWAS
Krishna Gopal Malakar

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

% Grade
76.67
76.59
76.52
76.44
76.10
75.85
75.78
75.70
75.63
75.41
75.41
75.33
75.28
75.28
75.19
75.04
75.04
75.04
75.00
75.00
74.89
74.78
74.67
74.52
74.44
74.40
74.30
73.93
73.93
73.63
73.56
73.48
73.48
73.30
73.22
72.52
72.39
71.93
71.33
71.11

Category

Other Backward Class-B
General

Other Backward Class-B
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
General

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-A
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

General

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

General

General

Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
Other Backward Class-A
Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B
Other Backward Class-A
General

General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-A
General

Schedule Caste

Other Backward Class-B

Differently Abled
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
135 52/HGU/22-23/PG-753 RIYA KHATUN ROFIK MONDAL Female 70.60 Other Backward Class-A No
136 52/HGU/22-23/PG-436 DEBASIS SARDAR MOHAN SARDAR Male 70.33 Schedule Caste No
137 52/HGU/22-23/PG-561 SHUBHRA SANKAR KABIRAJ UDAY SANKAR KABIRAJ Male 70.30 General No
138 52/HGU/22-23/PG-461 Debalina Sengupta Biswajit Sengupta Female 67.17 General No
139 52/HGU/22-23/PG-158 PRIYA MAURYA SHAMBHU NATH MAURYA Female 66.72 General No
140 52/HGU/22-23/PG-305 SABANA KHATUN MIZANUR MOLLA Female 66.15 Other Backward Class-A No
141 52/HGU/22-23/PG-701 PRIYANKA DAS ANUP DAS Female 66.10 Other Backward Class-B No
142 52/HGU/22-23/PG-226 IMDADUL SHEKH MAMUD SHEKH Male 65.85 Other Backward Class-A No
143 52/HGU/22-23/PG-365 ROMIO SARDAR RAJJAK SARDAR Male 64.00 Other Backward Class-A No
144 52/HGU/22-23/PG-603 MANTU BISWAS DILIP BISWAS Female 63.13 Schedule Caste No
145 52/HGU/22-23/PG-41 KAUSHIK ADHIKARY BISWANATH ADHIKARY Male 62.13 General No
146 52/HGU/22-23/PG-220 DIPAK MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL Male 58.00 General No
B.Ed Merit List
SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-279 MANOSI BANERJEE MADHAB BANERJEE Female [86.30 General No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-384 MARJANA GANGULY MANOTOSH GANGULY Female |84.75 General No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-276 INDRA RABIDAS AJIT KUMAR RABIDAS Female [81.80 Schedule Caste No
4 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-195 SUMANTA PANDIT NARUGOPAL PANDIT Male 71.50 Schedule Caste No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-43 MD ZAKARIA MOLLA MD SAIFUDDIN MOLLA Male 72.50 General No

Schedule Caste Merit List

SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-39 SUPRIYO BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS Male 85.78 Schedule Caste No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-615 AMRITA KHAN SARAJIT KHAN Female [85.70 Schedule Caste No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-470 SUBHA JOYDHAR SAHADEB JOYDHAR Male 85.26 Schedule Caste No
4 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-77 SANDIP SARKAR MANGAL CHANDRA SARKAR |Male 85.19 Schedule Caste No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-512 ARPITA PANDIT BABLU PANDIT Female [85.00 Schedule Caste No
6 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-96 Amrita Rajak Joydeb Rajak Female [84.40 Schedule Caste No
7 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-427 MAIKEL Sarkar BISWANATH SARKAR Male 84.37 Schedule Caste No
8 |[52/HGU/22-23/PG-735 HIRANMOY SARKAR PARITOSH SARKAR Male 84.37 Schedule Caste No

Schedule Caste Waiting Merit List

SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-372 NIBEDITA BARMAN HARIPADA BARMAN Female 83.44 Schedule Caste No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-128 SONALI SARKAR AJIT SARKAR Female 82.81 Schedule Caste No
3  52/HGU/22-23/PG-642 Sangram Biswas Chandan Biswas Male 82.30 Schedule Caste No
4  52/HGU/22-23/PG-472 Srabanti Mantri Laltulal Mantri Female 82.07 Schedule Caste No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-320 CHANDANA SARKAR BIMAL SARKAR Female 81.93 Schedule Caste No
6 52/HGU/22-23/PG-589 BIPASHA GAIN BIJAN GAIN Female 81.85 Schedule Caste No
7 52/HGU/22-23/PG-307 RUMPA MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL Female 81.70 Schedule Caste No




SI.No. Application ID

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

52/HGU/22-23/PG-47

52/HGU/22-23/PG-187
52/HGU/22-23/PG-230
52/HGU/22-23/PG-319
52/HGU/22-23/PG-185
52/HGU/22-23/PG-98

52/HGU/22-23/PG-260
52/HGU/22-23/PG-59

52/HGU/22-23/PG-683
52/HGU/22-23/PG-112
52/HGU/22-23/PG-506
52/HGU/22-23/PG-585
52/HGU/22-23/PG-217
52/HGU/22-23/PG-227
52/HGU/22-23/PG-292
52/HGU/22-23/PG-100
52/HGU/22-23/PG-142
52/HGU/22-23/PG-194
52/HGU/22-23/PG-36

52/HGU/22-23/PG-763
52/HGU/22-23/PG-423
52/HGU/22-23/PG-18

52/HGU/22-23/PG-87

52/HGU/22-23/PG-715
52/HGU/22-23/PG-539
52/HGU/22-23/PG-538
52/HGU/22-23/PG-413
52/HGU/22-23/PG-134
52/HGU/22-23/PG-203
52/HGU/22-23/PG-86

52/HGU/22-23/PG-618
52/HGU/22-23/PG-211
52/HGU/22-23/PG-541
52/HGU/22-23/PG-420
52/HGU/22-23/PG-678
52/HGU/22-23/PG-436
52/HGU/22-23/PG-603

Student Full Name
SUTAPA MAITRA
SOURAV MAL
SHYAMAL BARMAN
DEBASHIS SARKAR
ASHUTOSH HAZRA
MADHUMITA HALDER
MEGHA BISWAS
SHARMISTHA SARKAR
SANJIB BAURI

SMRITI GUHA
RAKESH BAIN
SUDIPTA DOLUI
MALLIKA MONDAL
BISHNUDEV MONDAL
JAYANTI DAS

RIYA SARKAR

SHIULI BISWAS
PRIYANKA MONDAL
UPASANA SEN
DEVBANI MONDAL
APURBA PRAMANIK
Jaba Hazra

JAYA MANDAL
SUDIPTA SANTRA
SHAYAN DAS
KOMARAPU SHARMILA
BIPASHA MANDAL
DIP SANTRA
SAMAPTI BISWAS
TANMOY MONDAL
BISWAIJIT BISWAS
DEBASHIS BHADRA
RAHUL DAS

BIKRAM KARMAKAR
PRIYAJIT BISWAS
DEBASIS SARDAR
MANTU BISWAS

Father's Name
NIRANJAN MAITRA
PRASANTA MAL

LATE GOYRAM BARMAN
BROJEN KUMAR SARKAR
MURARI MOHAN HAZRA
BISWANATH HALDER
SWAPAN BISWAS
SATYEN SARKAR

DILIP BAURI

SAMKAR KUMAR GUHA
MILAN BAIN

PABAN DOLUI
KUMARESH MONDAL
JOYDEV MONDAL
PABITRA DAS

SUBHASH SARKAR
SHUDEB BISWAS
SUBHASH MONDAL
UDAY SEN

BIJOY MONDAL
SHYAMAL PRAMANIK
Madan Mohan Hazra
TAPAS MANDAL

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

KARTICK CHANDRA SANTRA Male

Tarak Nath Das
KOMARAPU SANJEEVI
PRABIR KUMAR MANDAL
ASTO SANTRA

BHOLA NATH BISWAS
MANORANJAN MONDAL
SRIBAS BISWAS
RABINDRANATH BHADRA
Ranjan Das

BARUN KARMAKAR
KANCHAN BISWAS
MOHAN SARDAR

DILIP BISWAS

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

% Grade
81.26
80.81
80.70
80.07
80.00
79.85
79.41
79.33
79.00
78.44
78.30
78.30
78.22
78.22
78.22
77.63
77.56
77.26
76.96
76.81
76.70
76.67
76.44
76.10
75.33
75.28
75.04
75.00
74.52
74.44
74.30
73.93
73.56
72.52
71.33
70.33
63.13

Category

Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste

Differently Abled
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Schedule Tribe Merit List

SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-488 BIDYUT MURMU BIBHUTI MURMU Male 84.20 Schedule Tribe No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-286 SHEFALI HANSDA SUKUMAR HANSDA Female [72.20 Schedule Tribe No

Other Backward Class-B Merit List

SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-719 Swarup Ghosh TAPAnN Ghosh Male 84.96 Other Backward Class-B No
2 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-447 SAHELI DAS BISWAIJIT DAS Female [84.22 Other Backward Class-B No
3 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-446 SHUVAM GHOSH SARAIJIT GHOSH Male 83.63 Other Backward Class-B No

Other Backward Class-B Waiting Merit List

SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-490 DEBASHREE DAS BINAY DAS Female 83.26 Other Backward Class-B No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-288 CHAITALI SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR Female 83.19 Other Backward Class-B No
3  52/HGU/22-23/PG-170 ASHTAMY MONDAL PRODIP MONDAL Female 82.81 Other Backward Class-B No
4  52/HGU/22-23/PG-289 BHASKAR NANDI SAGAR NANDI Male 82.80 Other Backward Class-B No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-196 BISHAL DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS Male 82.07 Other Backward Class-B No
6 52/HGU/22-23/PG-308 Sujoy Biswas Holodhar Biswas Male 81.78 Other Backward Class-B No
7 52/HGU/22-23/PG-333 GOBINDA PRAMANIK PRADIP Male 81.70 Other Backward Class-B No
8 52/HGU/22-23/PG-337 SNEHA DAS TAPAN DAS Female 81.56 Other Backward Class-B No
9 52/HGU/22-23/PG-171 JOYDIP DEBNATH KAMAL DEBNATH Male 81.41 Other Backward Class-B No
10 52/HGU/22-23/PG-455 AVUIT MANDAL SUKDEB MANDAL Male 80.22 Other Backward Class-B No
11 52/HGU/22-23/PG-444 SUMAN DEY SAHADEV DEY Male 80.00 Other Backward Class-B No
12 52/HGU/22-23/PG-173 ARPITA DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH Female 79.85 Other Backward Class-B No
13 52/HGU/22-23/PG-737 Priyanka Dalal Brindaban Dalal Female 79.40 Other Backward Class-B No
14 52/HGU/22-23/PG-663 Avijit Mandal Sukdeb Mandal Male 79.11 Other Backward Class-B No
15 52/HGU/22-23/PG-355 TANUSHREE GHOSH ARABINDA GHOSH Female 78.96 Other Backward Class-B No
16 52/HGU/22-23/PG-723 PUJA NANDI samaresh nandi Female 78.96 Other Backward Class-B No
17 52/HGU/22-23/PG-505 RIJU DAS DILIP DAS Male 78.37 Other Backward Class-B No
18 52/HGU/22-23/PG-166 RIJU DAS DILIP DAS Male 78.37 Other Backward Class-B No
19 52/HGU/22-23/PG-176 Sanjoy Mahata Nikhil Mahata Male 77.41 Other Backward Class-B No
20 52/HGU/22-23/PG-141 SUJATA BAIDYA SANKAR BAIDYA Female 76.96 Other Backward Class-B No
21 52/HGU/22-23/PG-671 Nisha Roy Tapan kumar Roy Female 76.81 Other Backward Class-B No
22 52/HGU/22-23/PG-236 PALLABI GHOSH TUSHAR GHOSH Female 76.70 Other Backward Class-B No
23  52/HGU/22-23/PG-60 PALLABI SHIL RANJIT SHIL Female 76.67 Other Backward Class-B No
24 52/HGU/22-23/PG-253 PRIYANKA DEBNATH SHYAMAL DEBNATH Female 76.52 Other Backward Class-B No
25 52/HGU/22-23/PG-172 URMI SARKAR SACHINDRA NATH SARKAR Female 75.70 Other Backward Class-B No
26 52/HGU/22-23/PG-385 ARPITA MONDAL NEMAI MONDAL Female 75.63 Other Backward Class-B No
27 52/HGU/22-23/PG-149 KULDEEP GHOSH GOPEN GHOSH Male 75.41 Other Backward Class-B No
28 52/HGU/22-23/PG-312 SAYON GHOSH LATE SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH Male 73.48 Other Backward Class-B No




SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
29 52/HGU/22-23/PG-599 Shreya Malakar Krishna Gopal Malakar Female 71.11 Other Backward Class-B No
30 52/HGU/22-23/PG-701 PRIYANKA DAS ANUP DAS Female 66.10 Other Backward Class-B No
Other Backward Class-A Merit List
SI.No. |Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender |% Grade [Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-429 WASIM MANDAL WAZEL MANDAL Male 84.22 Other Backward Class-A No
2 |52/HGU/22-23/PG-204 MONIRA KHATUN MAHABBAT MONDAL Female [84.07 Other Backward Class-A No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-754 MASUM BILLA ABDUR RAHAMAN Male 83.85 Other Backward Class-A No
4 52/HGU/22-23/PG-516 SHAHINA PARVIN SARIFUDDIN MONDAL Female [81.19 Other Backward Class-A No

Other Backward Class-A Waiting Merit List

SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-65 SAHANA KHATUN SAMAD SEKH Female 79.85 Other Backward Class-A No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-394 KHORSHID ALAM ANSAR MONDAL Male 79.70 Other Backward Class-A No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-756 DILWARA SULTANA NAZRUL ISLAM Female 79.26 Other Backward Class-A No
4  52/HGU/22-23/PG-352 PURNIMA KHATUN ROFIQULMONDAL Female 79.04 Other Backward Class-A No
5 52/HGU/22-23/PG-349 DIPANWITA MUDLI HRISHIKES MUDLI Female 78.44 Other Backward Class-A No
6 52/HGU/22-23/PG-556 KANICH KHATUN NASIR UDDIN BISWAS Female 78.44 Other Backward Class-A No
7 52/HGU/22-23/PG-478 NAJIMUN NAHAR DAUD ALl Female 77.70 Other Backward Class-A No
8 52/HGU/22-23/PG-78 MUNIA PARVIN ABDUR RAHAMAN Female 77.63 Other Backward Class-A No
9 52/HGU/22-23/PG-582 RUBAINA PARVIN MAHASIN MONDAL Female 77.41 Other Backward Class-A No
10 52/HGU/22-23/PG-275 SNEHALATA WADKAR MD SANOWAR ALI Female 75.85 Other Backward Class-A No
11 52/HGU/22-23/PG-14 RUBINA PARVIN RABIUL MONDAL Female 75.41 Other Backward Class-A No
12 52/HGU/22-23/PG-686 SAMIMA SULTANA ANOWAR HOSSAIN Female 74.40 Other Backward Class-A No
13 52/HGU/22-23/PG-730 TUHINA PARVIN SAFIAR RAHAMAN Female 73.93 Other Backward Class-A No
14 52/HGU/22-23/PG-396 SAHANI KHATUN RAFIKUL ISLAM TELI Female 73.63 Other Backward Class-A No
15 52/HGU/22-23/PG-300 RAHIMA KHATUN MIJANUR MOLLA Female 73.48 Other Backward Class-A No
16 52/HGU/22-23/PG-572 Nafisa parvin SK Ahammed Ali Female 72.39 Other Backward Class-A No
17 52/HGU/22-23/PG-753 RIYA KHATUN ROFIK MONDAL Female 70.60 Other Backward Class-A No
18 52/HGU/22-23/PG-305 SABANA KHATUN MIZANUR MOLLA Female 66.15 Other Backward Class-A No
19 52/HGU/22-23/PG-226 IMDADUL SHEKH MAMUD SHEKH Male 65.85 Other Backward Class-A No
20 52/HGU/22-23/PG-365 ROMIO SARDAR RAJJAK SARDAR Male 64.00 Other Backward Class-A No

Unsuccessful Candidates

SI.No. Application ID Student Full Name Father's Name Gender % Grade Category Differently Abled
1 52/HGU/22-23/PG-428 KAMAL HOSSAIN GAZI NAJRUL GAZI Male NiL Other Backward Class-B No
2 52/HGU/22-23/PG-329 MOUMITA MAJUMDER RATAN MAJUMDER Female NiL Schedule Caste No
3 52/HGU/22-23/PG-383 SUBHRA KANTI DAS SUDHIR RANJAN DAS Male NiL General No




Application ID

52/HGU/22-23/PG-617
52/HGU/22-23/PG-657
52/HGU/22-23/PG-758
52/HGU/22-23/PG-752

Note Below :
Candidates belonging to the 1st List of UR, OBC-A, OBC-B, and SC/ST Categories are directed to deposit the Admission Fees (2,800/-) to SBI Account as

1

given below within 22.09.2022 and send the receipt of the deposited fees to the email id: hgunivoffice@gmail.com

Student Full Name Father's Name

TANNI MONDAL LATE AJIT MONDAL
ANANYA BANERIJEE ASHIM KUMAR BANERJEE
ANANYA BANERIJEE ASHIM KUMAR BANERJEE
Dip Bhowmick Dilip Bhowmick

For Fees Structure, Please visit :
https://harichandguruchanduniversity.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/Fees-Structure-for-Education.pdf

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male

% Grade
NiL
NiL
NiL
NiL

Category
Schedule Caste
General
General
General

Differently Abled

No
No
No
No

The fees are required to be deposited to any Bank Branch having CBS or through Internet Banking / Phone App / NEFT for credit to our Bank Branch
www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm )

having the following details or You can deposit through ""SB Collect" Mode of SBI (SB Collect Link:

Bank Details :

Account Name : HGU Misc Fund
Bank : State Bank of India
Branch : Thakurnagar

Account No. : 40423710478
IFSC: SBIN0010419

1st Listed Candidates who did not submit the receipt of Admission Fees within 22.09.2022, it will be presumed that they are not interested to take admission
and 2nd List will be published from waiting List Candidates on 23.09.2022 and they have to submit the receipt of Admission Fees within 25.09.2022 and so on
Any Problem, Please Contact : Dr. Nayan Sarkar (Mobile : 8961672736) or Shri Bivash Pramanik (Mobile : 9126303592)

If any discrepancy is found (regarding the marks and candidate's details) at the time of document verification or in the future course then his/her

candidature will be CANCELLED accordingly.
Fees once deposited, will not be refunded anymore.Hence it is advised to all students that before submission of fees, think twice that you are ready to

continue your study in this university. Otherwise, give chances to the waiting list candidates.

Date : 19.09.2022

Registrar (Addl. Change
Harichand Guruchand
University
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